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J.P. Morgan 202348 A | T1AETH | EMEEmERL | #$T14ATE 7,250 | 2024 /-8 [ | $27.8026 | $201,568.8500 264,473
Securities PLC | 14 H 28 H
TTAETHE | EMEhERL | #T01ETE 3,000 | 2024 £ 7 A | $27.9300 $83,790.0700 261,473
3d
PTAETHE | EMEhERL | #T01ETE 12,250 | 2024 -6 H | $27.9300 | $342,142.7700 249,223
13 H
TTAETH | EftEhERL | #T0T4ETE 58,250 | 2024 =3 A | $27.6807 | $1,612,400.7800 190,973
14 H
PTAETA | BEREs | 377 ET A 123,250 | 2024 =8 H | $27.8774 | $3,435,889.4300 67,723
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PTAETE | BfERES | ST TEAY 250 | 2024 £ 7 A | $27.8915 $6,972.8900 67,973
34
TTAETE | HfERES | JBETTETESL 1,250 | 2024 6 H | $27.8915 $34,864.4300 69,223
13 [
PTAETE | HftEhERL | BEITAETESY 3,750 | 2024 £ 4 H | $27.7442 | $104,040.7500 72,973
23 H
PTAETE | HfEqERL | BEITAETESY 5,000 | 2024 £ 6 H | $27.7866 | $138,933.0000 77,973
5H
PTAETE | HfEERL | BEITAETESY 17,500 | 2024 £ 7 A | $27.8189 | $486,830.7500 95,473
31 H
PTAETE | HfEERL | BEITAETESY 17,500 | 2024 £ 7 A | $27.8189 | $486,830.7500 112,973
31 H
PTAETE | HffEREL | BEITAETESY 26,500 | 2024 £ 7 H | $27.8189 | $737,200.8500 139,473
31 H
PTAETE | HffEREL | BEITAETESY 500 | 2024 48 H | $27.9040 $13,952.0000 138,973
28 [

il

=

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC J2 815244 A5 BRI 55 (SR A -

R R A SR HEITHY

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC 2 #4%d3 JPMorgan Chase & Co.BEA /AN F] -



